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District

Esquimalt

View Royal
Central Saanich
North Saanich
Highlands
Langford
Metchosin
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

29

a7

27

35

143

Dollar
Volume

$156,500
$2,376,400
$4,731,988
$74,000
$77,000
$1,208,400
$91,500
$2,177,700

$10,893,488

$825,900

Annual
Average

$156,500
$81,945
$100,681
$74,000
$77,000
$44,756
$45,750
$62,220

$76,178

$103,238

Victoria Real Estate Board Multiple Listing Service ®



