1997 Residential Statistics By District

Manufactured Homes

08-Mar-01 19:05:55

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average	
Esquimalt	1	\$156,500	\$156,500	
Esquimalt View Royal	29	\$2,376,400	\$81,945	
Central Saanich	47	\$4,731,988	\$100,681	
North Saanich	1	\$74,000	\$74,000	
Highlands	1	\$77,000	\$77,000	
Langford	27	\$1,208,400	\$44,756	
Metchosin	2	\$91,500	\$45,750	
Sooke	35	\$2,177,700	\$62,220	
Totals	143	\$10,893,488	\$76,178	
Gulf Islands	8	\$825,900	\$103,238	